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DIVISIONES
PRIMERA

PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA

PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA

42 EQUIPO
42 EQUIPO
42 EQUIPO

PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA

PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA

TORNEO
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. Torneo de PRIMERA
T.R.L. Torneo de PRIMERA
T.R.L. Torneo de PRIMERA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA

12¢
12¢
12¢

12¢
12¢
12¢
12¢

12¢
12¢
12¢
12¢

12¢
120
120
12¢
120

EQUIPO A
LIBRE

SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)

LIBRE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)

LIBRE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)

LIBRE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

LIBRE
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
C.UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)

LIBRE
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
C.UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)

LIBRE
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
C.UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

EQUIPO B
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.R.A.l. - SANTA FE

PARANA ROWING CLUB

DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.R.AA.l. - SANTA FE
PARANA ROWING CLUB

DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
OLD RESIAN CLUB
C.R.A.L. - SANTA FE
PARANA ROWING CLUB

OLD RESIAN CLUB
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
C.R.A.l. - SANTA FE

ALMA JUNIOR - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
CLUB A. PROVINCIAL
LA SALLE - SANTA FE
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA

ALMA JUNIOR - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
CLUB A. PROVINCIAL
LA SALLE - SANTA FE
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA

ALMA JUNIOR - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
CLUB A. PROVINCIAL
LA SALLE - SANTA FE
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA

PROGRAMACION SEMANAL TRL - 03 DE JUNIO DE 2023

SEDE
LIBRE

SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A.ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
G.E.R. PARQUE INDEPEND.
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)

LIBRE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A.ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
G.E.R. PARQUE INDEPEND.
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)

LIBRE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A.ESTUDIANTES - PARANA
G.E.R. PARQUE INDEPEND.
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)

LIBRE
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB

LIBRE
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
C.UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)

LIBRE
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
C.UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)

LIBRE
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO
C.UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)

HORA

16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00

14.15
14.15
16.15
14.15

12.30
12.30
14.30
12.30

14.30
12.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

14.15
14.15
14.15
14.15

12.30
12.30
12.30
12.30

ARBITRO
LIBRE

RIVERA, Mauro
TRAVERSO, Emilio
POGGI, Carlos
LONGOBARDI, Federico

LIBRE
VEGA/USR
ZAPATA, Joaquin
VEGA/DIAZ
PALACIOS, Lucas

LIBRE
PUNTILLO, Facundo
Gallardo, Maximiliano
DUBOIS FAVIER, Javier
PARRAGA, Laureano

LIBRE
USR
PARRA, Jose Luis

LIBRE
PERRONE, Carlos
Legarreta, Javier

ZANETTA, Luis
USR

LIBRE

RODRIGUEZ AYALA, Juan Facundo

Sanchez Meade, Fernando
SANDOVAL, Luis
USR

LIBRE
TAIGUAN, Gustavo
UER
PLA, Fernando
USR

CLUB

URR
USR
URR
URR

USR
URR
URR

USR
UER
URR
URR

FECHA “ DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A - EQUIPO B “m ARBITRO CLUB

URR
UER
URR
USR

FECHA “ DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A - EQUIPO B “m ARBITRO CLUB

URR
UER
URR
USR

URR
UER
URR
USR




FECHA “ DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A - EQUIPO B “m ARBITRO CLUB

03/06/2023 SABADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA VENTANA VENTANA VENTANA VENTANA
03/06/2023 SABADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA VS. 16.00 VENTANA
03/06/2023 SABADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA VS. 16.00 VENTANA
03/06/2023 SABADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA VS. 16.00 VENTANA
03/06/2023 SABADO RESERVA T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA VENTANA VS. VENTANA VENTANA VENTANA
03/06/2023 SABADO RESERVA T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA VS. 14.15 VENTANA
03/06/2023 SABADO RESERVA T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA VS. 14.15 VENTANA
03/06/2023 SABADO RESERVA T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA VS. 14.15 VENTANA
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